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Congressional Candidate Table 7e

Top 50 House Challenger Campaigns by Disbursements
January 1, 1991 - March 31, 1992

Candidate Name
HUFFINGTON, MICHAEL
YAO, ESTHER SHU-SHIN LEE
REYNOLDS, MEL
WESBURY, STUART A JR
WALKER, GEORGE H llI
HATTERY, THOMAS H
MCKENNA, DOLLY MADISON
WEISS, TED
SKOIEN, GARY
SIMPSON, DICK
RENSHAW, LISA G
DIOGUARDI, JOSEPH J
SCHAFFER, JACK
RICHARDSON, HUBERT L
BEAN, LINDA
WYMAN, PHILLIP D
SUGIYAMA, GLENN T
TUCKER, C DELORES
ECKART, DENNIS EDWARD
KORMAN, SANG R
SLAUGHTER, D FRENCH JR
DEVENS, JOHN S
YOST, ERICR
RUSH, BOBBY L
O'CONNOR, JOHN "JACK"
BOULTER, ELDON BEAU
MURPHY, AUSTIN J
SLAUGHTER, D FRENCH Il
CLINGER, WILLIAM F JR
NEUMANN, MARK W
QUACKENBUSH, CHARLES W
BAXTER, ELAINE
BONILLA, HENRY
HARVEY, PAUL A
EDMONDSON, W A DREW
GOWEN, KEVIN R SR
MANZULLO, DONALD A
HORTON, FRANK J
HEWES, WILLIAM G (BILLY)
LEE, ROBERT E "SWEDE"
HOLEKAMP, MALCOLM LEE (MACK)
STASKIEWICZ, RONALD LEE
HUBBARD, CAROL BROWN
LIONETT, DAVID J
FOX, ANDREW H (ANDY)
HAMMOCK, ROBERT L
HOGAN, LAWRENCE J JR
TABORSAK, LYNN H
SULLIVAN, KATHLEEN M
GARCIA, BONIFACIO BONNY

State District

CA
TX
IL
IL
MO
MD
TX
NY
IL
IL
MD
NY
IL
CA
ME
CA
IL
PA
OH
CA
VA
AK
KS
IL
IL
TX
PA
VA
PA
Wi
CA
1A
TX
MS
OK
FL
IL
NY
MS
TX
MO
NE
KY
MA
VA
CA
MD
CT
IL
CA

22
25
02
13
02
06
25
08
08
05
01
18
16
03
01
25
09
02
11
24
07
00
04
01
03
13
20
07
05
01
12
03
23
05
02
11
16
29
05
01
03
02
05
03
01
42
05
05
10
31

Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Independent
Republican Party
Democratic Party

Incumbent/

Challenger/Open Disbursements

Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
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758,514
340,441
330,639
304,903
226,602
225,710
209,077
207,209
200,054
198,625
179,512
178,180
176,721
157,029
153,722
151,108
134,676
130,412
122,824
122,474
112,848
112,090
109,359
105,113
100,005
99,021
97,982
95,822
95,183
91,467
89,050
88,891
86,738
86,473
83,219
82,171
79,319
77,744
77,248
76,874
74,218
73,708
73,566
71,537
70,771
70,183
69,434
68,363
66,818
66,558



